

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000406853 3)))



H24000406853348C%

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

2024 DEC 

To:		
	Division of	Corporations
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : HOLLAND & KNIGHT LLP Account Number : I20000000112 Phone : (305)789-7758 Fax Number : (305)789-7799

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address: \_\_\_\_Esmi.Diazdon@hklaw.com



Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY

DEC 1 1 2024

10 PM 2:

TI

To:

Holfand & Knight, LLP

-i

P From FILED FILED (((H2400040685859)))10 PH 2: 17 TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDE

## AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 0F ALBALIDA ASSOCIATES, LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership. whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on June 26, 2002. Assigned Florida document number A0200000886, adopts the following amended and restated certificate of limited partnership.

This amendment is submitted to amend and restated the following:

The name of the limited partnership is ALBALIDA ASSOCIATES, LTD. FIRST: (the "Partnership").

SECOND: The principal and mailing address of the Partnership is 17 Sheldrake Lane, Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418.

THIRD The address of its registered office in the State of Florida is 17 Sheldrake Lane, Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418. The name of its Registered Agent at such address is Allen Rosen.

The name and mailing address of all of the general partners of the FOURTH: Partnership are as follows:

> Allen Rosen 17 Sheldrake Lane Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418

Barbara Rosen 17 Sheldrake Lane Palm Beach Gardens, FL 33418

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Amended and Restated Certificate of Limited Partnership, which restates and integrates and also further amends the Certificate of Limited Partnership as heretofore amended or supplemented, has been duly executed as of the 29th day of November, 2024.

Allen Rosen, General Partner

Brhai Rom Barbara Rosen, General Partner

#513646012 \1

(((H24000406853 3)))